

Court No. - 2

Case :- TRANSFER APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 194 of 2024

Applicant :- Drkashika Srivastava

Opposite Party :- Dr. Abhishek Saxena

Counsel for Applicant :- Kuldeep Johri

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Manish Dubey, Saumitra Dwivedi

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed, list this case on 14.05.2025.

Order Date :- 6.5.2025

Arvind